DR BALD EAGLE 1079, MARCO ISLAND, FL,
34145

Pier 81 - Unit 704. This highly sought-after, higher floor, end unit,
overlooking the pool, Marco River, and Gulf of Mexico, is now

available. The views from this sky home are simply majestic and B
you will never tire of the beauty to behold. Enjoy sunrises and

sunsets all year long. The unit features exquisite Travertine [...]
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Room type Length Width

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Dining Room

Living Room

Bedroom

Kitchen

Building Details

Year built: 2001
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Concrete Block,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric
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12

12

16

12

12

Roof: Built-up

19

16

14

20

11

15

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No

Parking: 1 Assigned, Attached, Covered, Deeded,

Guest, Under Bldg Closed

Amenities & Features
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Fire Sprinkler, Security Features: Gated Community, Fire
Foyer, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Sprinkler System, Smoke Detector(s)
Walk-In Closet(s)

Spa Features: Jetted Tub Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Cooktop, Grill - Other, Refrigerator/Icemaker,
Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, ExteriorFeatures: Dock Lease, Tennis Court(s)
Fitness Center, Fishing, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Central Electric

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No
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